
Indian Student Associations in USA 
 

 

Jurisdiction of Washington D.C 

S No Name Email Association and University 

1 
Shubhankar 

Agarwal 
agarwalshubhankar285@gmail.com 

Indian Students’ Association at 
American 
University 

2 Ritik Raj 
georgetownclubofindia.mumbai@gmail. 

com 
Georgetown University - Club of 

India 

3 Tarun Reddy gmu.isa.1@gmail.com 

Indian Students’ Association at 
George Mason University 

4 Sayantan Sahu umdisa13@gmail.com 

Indian Students’ Association at 
University of Maryland 

5 Samit Shivadekar 

 
Indian Students’ Association at 

University of Maryland Baltimore 
County 

6 Srujan Palkar spalkar1@jh.edu 

Indian Students Association at 
Johns Hopkins 

 

 



Jurisdiction of New York 

S No Name Email Association and University 

1 Mr. Rushabh Mehta rushmehta1995@gmail.com President, The Pace Indian 
Students Association, Pace 
University 

2 Mr. Vasanth Ram 
Rajarathinam 

ram.vasanth@columbia.edu President, Indian Student 
Association, Columbia, 
Columbia University 

3 Ms. Ritika Patni ritikapatni@gmail.com; 
RPatni22@gsb.columbia.edu 

MBA Class of 2022 
Columbia Business School Student, 
Columbia 

4 Mr. Anil Saini aks@cs.umass.edu President, Indian Students 
Association in UMass Amherst 

5 Ms. Akanksha Atrey aatrey@cs.umass.edu Vice President, Indian Students 
Association in UMass Amherst 

6 Mr. Darshan Shah shah.darshanj@rutgers.edu President at Rutgers Indian 
Graduate Students' Association 
(RIGSA) 

7 Mr. Spandan Das sd3506@columbia.edu 
das.spandan@gmail.com 

Columbia University 

8 Mr. Mahek Shah exec@isaosu.com President, Indian Student 
Association, Ohio 
University 

9 Mr. Priyank Lathwal plathwal@andrew.cmu.edu Indian Graduate Students 
Association, Carnegie Mellon 
University 



10 Mr. Vipin Chandran vic60@pitt.edu 

General Secretary, ANKUR: Indian 
Graduate Students Association, 
University of Pittsburgh 

11 Mr. Shai Sundar (Sent) mxs6664@psu.edu 

President, 
Indian Graduate Student 
Association, Pennsylvania State 
University 

12 Ms. Alisha Aggarwal hsc.club@nyu.edu President of the Hindu Student 
Council at NYU, New York 
University 

13 Mr. Yash Shirodkar 

tandon-gisa@nyu.edu 

Vice President, Graduate Indian 
Student Associations, NYU Tandon 
School of Engineering 

14 Mr. Yugisthir 
Chattergoon 

sbu.hsc@gmail.com President, Hindu Students Council, 
Stony Brook University 

15 Ms. Sithara Nambiar HSCTufts@gmail.com Co-President Hindu Student 
Council, Tufts University 

16 Mr. Vineet Chander vchander@princeton.edu Coordinator, Hindu Satsangam, 
Princeton University 

17 Mr. Aayush Patel iua@stevens.edu 

Primary Contact, Indian 
Undergraduate Association, 
Stevens Institute of Technology, 
New Jersey 

19 Ms. Prasiddha 
Sudhakar 

rutgershsc@gmail.com External President, Hindu Student 
Council, Rutgers University 

20 Association of Indians 
at Rutgers 

airboard.rutgers@gmail.com Association of Indians at Rutgers, 
Rutgers University 



21 Akansha Jain 
(Co-President) 

aks.akanksha@gmail.com Harvard University, Harvard India 
Student Group 

22 Apoorv Kaushik (Co- 
President) 

akaushik@gsd.harvard.edu Harvard University, Harvard India 
Student Group 

23 Pranati Parikh harvarddharma@gmail.com Harvard University, Harvard India 
Student Group 

24 Tanujay Saha tsaha@princeton.edu Princeton University, Lead India 

25 
Pooja Vijay Ramamurthi 

pvr@princeton.edu Princeton University, Association of 
South Asians at Princeton 

26 
 

swara@princeton.edu Princeton University, Swara 

27 Mr. Sreejan Shandilya sreejan_shandilya@hks.harvard.edu Caucus India, Harvard Kennedy 
School 

28 Ms. Sreya Sanyal njitais@gmail.com 

President, Association of Indian 
Students, New Jersey Institute of 
Technology 

29 Mr. Sushant Raj huskyisa@gmail.com President, Indian Student 
Association, University of 
Connecticut 

30 Desi Student 
Association 
  

dsa.umb21@gmail.com Desi Student Association, UMASS 
Boston 

31 Mr. Rishabh Singh 
 

India Association, Cornell 
University 

32 Ms. Neha Mukherjee neha_mukherjee@brown.edu, 
sasa@brown.edu 

President South Asian Students 
Association, Brown University, RI 

33 Ms. Jania Rambhia BUIndiaClub@gmail.com President, Boston University India 
Club  

34 Mr. Ashlin James ria.uor@gmail.com Team Rochester Indian Association 



35 MS. Prachi Garg gisa.sunybuffalo@gmail.com President, Graduate Indian, 
Student Association, Uni of Buffalo  

36 Mr. Shardul Shinde sshinde7@stevens.edu 

Public Relations, Graduate Indian 
Students Association, Stevens 
Institute of Technology, Hoboken, 
New Jersey. 

37 Mr. Sarang Lakhanee SLakhanee23@gsb.columbia.edu; Board member of the South Asian 
Business Association (SABA), 
Columbia 

38 Mr. Shamal Patel shamalpatel89@gmail.com Business 
Administration/Management, 
Columbia 

39 
Mr. Abhishek Prakash 
Pushpak pushpakabhi@gmail.com 

Business 
Administration/Management, 
Suffolk University 

40 Ms. Divya Dinesh 
Lakhani 

divyalakhani3@gmail.com Business 
Administration/Management, Pace 
University 

41 Mr. Praharsh Patel praharshmpatel@gmail.com PhD Economics Pennsylvania State 
University  

42 Ms. Ritika Patni ritikapatni@gmail.com; 
RPatni22@gsb.columbia.edu 

MBA Class of 2022 
Columbia Business School Student, 
Columbia 
  

43 Mr. Rushabh Mehta rushmehta1995@gmail.com President, The Pace Indian 
Students Association, Pace 
University 
  

44 

Ms. Vamshee Deepak vamshideepakgoud@gmail.com MA Business 
Administration/Management/ Kent 
State University 
  



45 Mr. Utkarsh Singh utkarsh0052@gmail.com  
 

46 Mr. Pooja Vijay 
Ramamurthi 

pvr@princeton.edu Executive at Princeton University, 
Association of South Asians at 
Princeton 

47 Mr. Akshay Agarwal akshayagl199@gmail.com Business 
Administration/Management, 
Yale School of Management 

48 South Asian Student 
Association 
  

sasa.pratt@gmail.com 

South Asian Student Association 

49 Mansi Mehta mehta.s.mansi@gmail.com Barnard College 

 

Jurisdiction of Chicago 

S No Name Email Association and University 

1 
Wasan Kumar, President 
of entire student body wkumar2@uic.edu 

University of Illinois – Chicago 

2 Pranjal Kadwe pkadwe2@uic.edu University of Illinois – Chicago 

3 
Mr. Rohit Vaidya, Past 
President ISA rohitmv2@illinois.edu 

University of Illinois – Urbana 
Champaign 

4 
Mr. Aravind Kumar, 
President 2020 ISA aravind4@illinois.edu 

University of Illinois – Urbana 
Champaign 

5 Mr. Skanda 

 

University of Illinois – Urbana 
Champaign 

6 Uditi Karna uditi@uchicago.edu University of Chicago 



7 Anirudh Duvvuru aniduvvuru@uchicago.edu University of Chicago 

8 Megha Aggarwal egha.aggarwal@northwestern.ed Northwestern University 

9 Anirudh Ramesh udhramesh2023@u.northwestern Northwestern University 

10 Siddharth Ravulal luchicagoisa.president@gmail.com Loyola University 

11 Brittany Keneth luchicagoisa.president@gmail.com Loyola University 

12 Vijit Maithel maithel@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin – Madison 

13 Aishwarya Rengarajan arengarajan@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin – Madison 

14 Spandan Rath spandanr@umich.edu University of Michigan – Ann Arbor 

15 Kunal Garg kgarg@umich.edu University of Michigan – Ann Arbor 

16 Ranjith Marupakula rmarupak@mtu.edu Michigan Technological University 

17 Sudhanshu Narkhede ssnarkhe@mtu.edu. Michigan Technological University 

18 Chandni Patel wsuisa@gmail.com Wayne State University 

19 Suhas Narendrula snarendr@indiana.edu Indiana University- Bloomington 

20 Keshav Muralitharan kemurali@indiana.edu Indiana University- Bloomington 

21 Geeta Nain naingeeta1@gmail.com Purdue University – West Lafayette 

22 Viraj Vora vora15@purdue.edu Purdue University – West Lafayette 



23 Rishab Jain – President 
2020  

jain334@purdue.edu Purdue University – West Lafayette 

24 Tithi Bhatta  tbhattac@purdue.edu Purdue University – West Lafayette 

25 Akshay Jajoo akshayjajoo.sp@gmail.com Purdue University – West Lafayette 

26 Rahul Namboori namboori@iastate.edu Iowa State University 

27 
Priyanka Kadaganchi, 
President of ISA prikad26@iastate.edu. 

Iowa State University 

28 Balawanthrao Jadhav balawanth.jadhav@sdstate.edu South Dakota State University 

29 Ramu Kakumanu Ramu.Kakumanu@sdstate.edu South Dakota State University 

30 Allen Solomon ndianstudents.sdstate@gmail.com South Dakota State University 

31 Amanda Sathiar asathiaraj@hawk.iit.edu Illinois Institute of technology 

32 
Vasudevan Perumal – 
President 2020, ISA erumal1@hawk.iit.edu; isa@iit.ed 

Illinois Institute of technology 

33 Ketan Pansare, 
President-2021 

isa@iit.edu Illinois Institute of technology 

34 Adithya Subramanian asubramanian2@hawk.iit.edu Illinois Institute of technology 

35 Haneesh Jasuja haneesh.jasuja@ndsu.edu North Dakota State University 

36 
Jay Deshpande, President 
ISA - 2020 jay.deshpande@ndsu.edu North Dakota State University 

37 
Harshit Shah, Treasurer, 
ISA 2020 

harshit.shah@ndsu.edu North Dakota State University 

 



Jurisdiction of Atlanta 

S No Name Email Association and University 

1 Krutivas Pradhan iso@uah.edu 

Indian Students Organization at the 
University of North Alabama 

2  southalabamaisa@gmail.com The Indian Student Association at the 
University of South Alabama 

3 
President- Praphull 
Kumar pkumar5@crimson.ua.edu 

ISAT (Indian Students Association 
Tuscaloosa) 

4  contact.isaucf@gmail.com 

Indian Student Association at 
University of Central Florida 

5 
President- AlexAbraham 
Paul AlexAbraham.Paul@ucf.edu 

Indian Graduate Student Association 
(IGSA) Florida 

6  isa.sanskriti@my.fit.edu 

Indian Students Association Sanskriti 
at Florida Institute of Technology 

7  umiami.isa@gmail.com 

Indian Students Association of 
University of Miami 

8 President - Sakshi Seth isa@uga.edu 

Indian Students Association (ISA) at 
University of Georgia, Athens 

9  info.indiaclub@gmail.com 

Georgia tech University Students 
Organization 

10   Indian Student Association Georgia 
State University 

11  kisoindia22@gmail.com 

Kennesaw state university Indian 
Student Association 



12  hsaemory@gmail.com 

Indian Hindu Students organization, 
Emory University, Georgia 

13  bhargav.bme23@gmail.com United Indian Student Alliance (UISA) 

14  msstate.isa@gmail.com 

Indian Students Association at 
Mississippi State University 

15  olemissisa@gmail.com 

Indian Students Association at 
University of Mississippi 

16  general@cu-cisa.org 

Clemson Indian Students Association, 
Clemson University, South Carolina 

17  soindian@mailbox.sc.edu 

Indian Student Organization - 
University of South Carolina 

 

Jurisdiction of Houston 

S No Name Email Association and University 

1 Pavana Prakash uh_giso@yahoo.com 

University of Houston-Graduate 
Indian Student Organization 

2 Kshitij Raiisar kshitij.rai@rice.edu 

Rice University-Indian Students 
Association 

3 Vasu Mahapatra president@utexas-ica.com University of Texas Austin- 

4 Gayatri Kolluri utd.isa@gmail.com 

University of Texas Dallas-Indian 
Students Association 



5 Vikas Chirumamilla presidentisaunt@gmail.com 

University of North Texas 
Denton-Indian Students 
Association 

6 Mahesh Agrawal maheshagrawal@tamu.edu 

Texas A&M University-Indian 
Graduate Student Association 

7 Jayathi Khurre webmaster.ttuisa@gmail.com 

Texas Tech University-Indian 
Student Association 

8 Phani Tej Adidam padidam@unomaha.edu University of Nebraska Omaha- 

9 Bhroovi Gupta bhroovigupta@ku.edu Kansas University 

10 Somnath Mukherjee 
arvindkannan@ksu.edu, 
mahima@ksu.edu 

Kansas State University-Indian 
Students Association 

11 Srikanth Bangaru isa@lsu.edu 

Louisiana State University- Indian 
Students Association 

12 Anupam RJ ais@latech.edu 

Louisiana Tech University-Indian 
Students Association 

13 Neel Chanchad nvchanch@email.uark.edu 

University of Arkansas-Indian 
Student Association 

14 Bhargav Kumar Potti bhargavk.potti@smail.astate.edu 

Arkansas State University-Indian 
Student Association 

15 Chandani Patel cpatel4@cub.uca.edu 

University of Central Arkansas 
-Indian Student Association 

16 Anuradha Khetwal akhetwal@mymail.mines.edu 

CU Denver -Indian Students 
Association 

17 Sanchit Pradhan sanchitpradhan@mymail.mines.edu 

Colorado School of Mines- Indian 
Students Association 



18 Gaurav Harshe gharshe18@gmail.com 

Colorado State University-Indian 
Students Association 

19 Prathmesh Dinanath Kale.prathameshkale237@gmail.com 
University of Colorado at 
Boulder-Indian Students 
Association 

20  isa@unm.edu ,  bsdvikas@unm.edu, 
amank@unm.edu 

Indian Student Association, 
University of New Mexico 

 


